Job Name:
Ordering Code:
Type:
Notes:
Ordering
BEACON Products                              2041 58th Avenue Circle East  Bradenton, FL 34203 | Phone: (800) 345-4928 | Fax: (941) 751-5535 | www.beaconproducts.com
ORDERING EXAMPLE: EDR / 36G-90 / UNV / T2 / MOB / MT
model engine-watts optics voltage electrical options color
EDR 24G-30 T2 type II UNV 120-277V PEC photocell BB black
24G-60 T3 type III 347V 1PF single power feed BZ bronze
36G-90 T4 type IV 480V 2PF dual power feed BW white
T5R type V, rectangular 12VDC consult factory LSC LifeShield™ thermal regulator BG green
(low brightness) ** MOB occupancy sensor w/ 10% to 50% dimming BY gray
T5S type V, square MB metallic bronze
T5W type V wide round MT metallic titanium
___ RAL
___ other
ENDURA
STEM MOUNT
ASSEMBLY
(BY OTHERS)
CAST COVER
3/4" CONDUIT
4" CAST J-BOX
ENDURA
STEM MOUNT
cast cover
3/4” conduit
4” cast j-box
stem mount
assembly
(by others)
pendant mount (by others)details
12” sq.
5.5”
consult factory
FEATURES
•	 Can save up to 66% of energy.
•	 Sensor designed into the LED light engine.
•	 Adjustable high/low power level switching.
•	 Eight time options: 0.5 to 30 min.
•	 Three power levels:  100%/50%/33%.
• OPTIONAL BUILT IN ON-BOARD OCCUPANCY SENSOR W/ADJUSTABLE LOW LEVEL AND DURATION •
Tool-less, removable cover Adjustable settings
Specification
BEACON Products                                2041 58th Avenue Circle East  Bradenton, FL 34203 | Phone: (800) 345-4928 | Fax: (941) 751-5535 | www.beaconproducts.com
ENDURA
GENERAL:The Beacon EDR luminaire is a ceiling surface mounted or pen-
dant mounted parking structure luminaire with a field replaceable LED light-
engine & optical bezel system. Internal components are totally enclosed in
a rain-tight and corrosion-resistant die cast aluminum housing. The EDR
Luminaire is CSA listed and suitable for damp locations (wet location avail-
able on request).
HOUSING & LED THERMAL MANAGEMENT: The Beacon EDR luminaire
consists of a die cast aluminum two-piece housing. The shape of the top
housing is designed as a bird nesting deterrent. The die cast main (thermal)
housing provides direct-heat exchange between the LED light engine and
the cool outdoor air by drawing heat through integral heat channels and out
to the sculptured and functional luminaire surface. LED drivers are thermally
isolated from the main housing, mechanically attached and heat-sinked to
the top housing. The main housing is designed with heat dissipating fins
for LED thermal management without the use of metallic screens, cages,
or fans. The main and top housings are designed to hinge open for easy
mounting and easy access.
MOUNTING & INSTALLATION: The top housing is designed with various
bolt patterns for mounting to a recessed, surface or rigid-pendant hung 4”
junction box junction box and rigid stem provided by others). After mount-
ing the top housing to the junction box, the main housing is designed to
hang and hinge closed after connecting the male and female quick con-
nectors. The mounting design permits a simple retrofit to existing parking
structure luminaires that utilize surface mount or recessed junction boxes.
BEZEL OPTICAL SYSTEM: Each Endura luminaire is supplied with an Op-